
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:13.67 601 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.63 588  05/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.74 574 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.16 569 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.19 568 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.75 561 F 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:17.15 557 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.58 551 H 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:17.66 550  06/05/13 BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.36 530 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.64 527 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.76 526 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:19.76 526 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.42 519 F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.57 517 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

2:20.74 515 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:24.74 473 H 07/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

2:25.50 466 F 12/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:26.91 453 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Wycombe Dist 3

2:29.92 426 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:32.84 402  13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:40.24 349  14/02/09 Wycombe District Annual High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

2:55.23 267  09/02/08 Wycombe District Annual Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2
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2:19.76 526 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.74 515 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.64 527 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.15 557 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:29.92 426 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:16.16 569 H 06/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.63 588  05/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:13.67 601 F 13/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.74 574 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.76 526 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:16.75 561 F 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:17.58 551 H 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:17.66 550  06/05/13 BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.19 568 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.36 530 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.57 517 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

2:20.42 519 F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:25.50 466 F 12/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:24.74 473 H 07/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

2:26.91 453 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Wycombe Dist 3

2:32.84 402  13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:40.24 349  14/02/09 Wycombe District Annual High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

2:55.23 267  09/02/08 Wycombe District Annual Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2
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